
Pos
1
2
3
4
5
6
7
8
9

10
11
12
13
14
15
16
17
18
19
20
21
22
23
24
25
26
27
28
29
30
31
32
33
34
35
36
37
38
39
40
41
42
43

No.
111
62
33

711
52

404
54
91
9

45
50
69
40

176
859

6
173
777
471
51

619
131
30
81
37
71

684
47

510
16
3

323
240
96

231
1

67
80

800
74

134
68
35

Class
SB
SB
SB
SB
SB
SSP
SSP
SB
SSP
SB
SB
SB
Bot
SB
Old
SB
SB
SSP
SSP
SB
Old
SB
SSP
SB
Old

Bot
SB
SB
Old
Old
Bot
Old
SSP
SB
SB
SSP

SB
SB
SB
SSP

Name
BITTER Onno
MESTER Dirk
FLORSCH Jean-Luc
GRÄFF Bernhard
HERCEG Boris
MANTAI Mario
MERTINS Hafid
HOHNEMANN Thorsten
DEISENHOFER Thomas
SCHULZE-SPRAKE Franz
MANZELLA Giuseppe
HACKER Marc
ELSINGER Oliver
GREIWING Roland
STEMMER Ewald
SCHMELLER Karl-Heinz
TROTT Christian
RUDNIK Kurt
ERTL Michaela
CARAPINA Jure
KUNZELMANN Martin
OBERLE Klaus
MELISSANO Vito
STROHNER Tobias
MÜLLER Uwe
THÖNE Georg
WEIGEL Tobias
KNEUCKER Benjamin
FREY Patrick
BRÜTSCH Markus
CÖLLEN Hans
GALLARDO Alejandro
KRAUTH Axel
RIEDL Mathias
OBERLE Fredy
CARSTENS Dietmar
LANGE Jörg
SCHIPP Alexander
TURUDIĆ  Tomislav
MATINIC Mario
MORGANELLA Guiseppe
KNEUCKER Lothar
JANKO Norbert

Nat
D
D
F
D
D
D
D
D
D
D
D
D
D
D
D
D
D
D
D
D
D
D
D
D
D
D
D
D
D
CH
D
D
D
A
D
D
D
A

D
D
D
D

Make
BMW
S1000R
S1000R
GSXR1000
CBR1000RR
R6
R6
S1000RR
R6
GSXR750
R1
Ducati1098
RSV Mille
S1000R
GSXR1000
RSV Mille
GSXR1000
CBR600RR
ZX6R
MV 1000
R1
955 i
ZX6R
GSXR1000
R1
K1200S
DUC
R1
S1000RR
ZX6R
CBR1000RR
DUC999
KTM
R6
RSV Mille
RSV Mille
R6
RSV
Honda CBR600
GSXR1000
CBR1000RR
R1
ZX6R

Best Tm
1:36.506
1:37.553
1:38.780
1:39.675
1:40.449
1:41.410
1:41.723
1:42.361
1:43.043
1:43.992
1:44.569
1:44.572
1:45.188
1:45.356
1:45.845
1:46.318
1:46.753
1:47.198
1:47.292
1:47.960
1:48.136
1:48.547
1:49.250
1:49.652
1:50.080
1:50.113
1:50.139
1:50.176
1:50.659
1:51.210
1:51.353
1:51.767
1:52.032
1:52.265
1:52.644
1:52.717
1:53.036
1:53.102
1:53.676
1:54.468
1:54.570
1:54.589
1:55.146

Diff

1.047
2.274
3.169
3.943
4.904
5.217
5.855
6.537
7.486
8.063
8.066
8.682
8.850
9.339
9.812

10.247
10.692
10.786
11.454
11.630
12.041
12.744
13.146
13.574
13.607
13.633
13.670
14.153
14.704
14.847
15.261
15.526
15.759
16.138
16.211
16.530
16.596
17.170
17.962
18.064
18.083
18.640

Gap

1.047
1.227
0.895
0.774
0.961
0.313
0.638
0.682
0.949
0.577
0.003
0.616
0.168
0.489
0.473
0.435
0.445
0.094
0.668
0.176
0.411
0.703
0.402
0.428
0.033
0.026
0.037
0.483
0.551
0.143
0.414
0.265
0.233
0.379
0.073
0.319
0.066
0.574
0.792
0.102
0.019
0.557

Best Speed
155,480
153,812
151,901
150,537
149,377
147,962
147,506
146,587
145,617
144,288
143,492
143,488
142,647
142,420
141,762
141,131
140,556
139,973
139,850
138,985
138,759
138,233
137,344
136,840
136,308
136,267
136,235
136,189
135,595
134,923
134,750
134,251
133,933
133,655
133,205
133,119
132,744
132,666
131,996
131,083
130,966
130,945
130,311

2nd Best
1:37.088
1:38.959
1:38.985
1:39.773
1:41.435
1:42.385
1:42.311
1:50.886
1:43.099
1:44.157
1:45.402
1:45.844
1:45.275
1:46.061
1:47.045
1:47.512
1:48.083
1:49.814
1:47.358
1:48.352
1:48.694
1:49.412
1:50.025
1:51.003
1:52.345
1:54.059
1:52.862
1:51.730
1:51.716
1:51.283
1:52.079
1:52.755
1:52.494
1:52.443
1:52.825
1:56.779
1:53.316
1:53.740
1:53.803
1:54.670
1:55.599
1:55.669
1:55.430

Sorted on Best Lap time
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Pos
44
45
46
47
48
49
50

No.
7

97
631
114
771
25
46

Class
SB
SSP
Old
SSP
Bot
SB

Name
ESPOSTO Angelo
PAUL Holger
WINKELHANE Ralf
TÖLLE Frank
KRENN Gerald
RUSSO Pierluigi
NIKOLIĆ  Branislav

Nat
D
D
D
D
A
D
D

Make
ZX10R
GSXR600
R6
GSXR 750
KTM RC8
CBR1000RR
R1

Best Tm
1:56.388
1:56.806
1:58.569
1:59.827
2:04.198
2:07.934
4:22.269

Diff
19.882
20.300
22.063
23.321
27.692
31.428

2:45.763

Gap
1.242
0.418
1.763
1.258
4.371
3.736

2:14.335

Best Speed
128,921
128,459
126,549
125,221
120,814
117,285
57,211

2nd Best
1:58.152
1:59.585
1:58.688
2:00.185
2:04.233

Sorted on Best Lap time
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